Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Hill - (77940) - Borough of Harrow S C - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.55
2:32.47
2:33.35
2:36.17
2:36.33
2:36.72
2:37.20
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2:38.52
2:38.65
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2:44.22
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m m I M

Date

02/11/13
22/09/12
25/11/14
23/03/14
30/10/10
05/12/10
07/03/10
27/06/15
27/09/14
28/11/15
28/11/10
28/11/09
16/06/15
06/12/09
29/11/14
22/06/14
27/09/09
23/01/10
24/09/11
15/11/08
08/03/09
19/04/09
23/02/08

28/04/07

Meet

The Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships
Bo Harrow County Time Trials

Middlesex County Championships

The Borough of Harrow

Middlesex County SC Champ

Middlesex County Champs

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
Borough of Harrow Club Championships
BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015
Watford Middle Distance

Watford Middle Distance

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Middlesex County SC Champs

BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet
Harrow & Wealdstone Champs

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Harrow & Wealdstone Club

Middlesex County Champs

Luton Short Course Open

Middlesex County Champs

Middlesex County Develop

Venue

Barnet
Harrow
Northwood
Enfield
Barnet
Enfield
Enfield
Hendon
Barnet
Barnet
Watford
Watford
Hendon
Enfield
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
Maidenhead
Harrow
Barnet
Enfield
Barnet
Enfield

Enfield
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Club Swam Under Level

Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:38.52 330 F 28/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3
2:37.85 335 F 27/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3
2:40.51 318 F 16/06/15 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Harrow 4
2:41.10 315 F 29/11/14  BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3
2:33.35 365 F 25/11/14 Bo Harrow County Time Trials Northwood Bo Of Harrow 4
2:38.01 333 F 27/09/14  Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4
2:42.45 307 F 22/06/14  Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3
2:36.17 345 F 23/03/14  Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2
2:31.55 378 F 02/11/13 The Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4
2:32.47 371 F 22/09/12  Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4
2:44.22 297 24/09/11 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4
2:36.72 342 F 05/12/10  Middlesex County SC Champ Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2
2:38.65 329 28/11/10  Watford Middle Distance Watford Bo Of Harrow 2
2:36.33 344 30/10/10  The Borough of Harrow Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4
2:37.20 339 F 07/03/10 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2
2:43.37 302 H 23/01/10 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Bo Of Harrow 2
2:41.02 315 H 06/12/09  Middlesex County SC Champs Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2
2:38.97 327 28/11/09 Watford Middle Distance Watford Bo Of Harrow 2
2:42.74 305 27/09/09 Harrow & Wealdstone Champs Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4
2:52.84 255 H 19/04/09 Luton Short Course Open Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2
2:45.84 288 08/03/09 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2
2:45.61 290 15/11/08  Harrow & Wealdstone Club Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4
3:02.90 215 23/02/08 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2
3:26.96 148 28/04/07 Middlesex County Develop Enfield Bo Of Harrow 4
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